
Ragione Sociale %
Durata della 

società
Onere 

complessivo a 
Rappresentanti dell'APT e 

compensi
compenso

Numero 
consiglieri 

Composizione del Consiglio di 
amministrazione

1 Manni Francesco - Presidente
2 Boem Roberto - Vice Presidente
3 Spallazzi Enrico - Vice Presidente
4 Flores Gutierrez Silvia Maria - Consigliere

5 Galfrè Tullio - Consigliere
6 Olivetti Francesco - Consigliere
7 Sacco Rachele - Consigliere

2012 2013 2014

-€ 1.072,00 € 1.808,00 € 2.333,00

Link collegamento: http://www.turive.it

TU.RI.VE. SCARL 4,17 31/12/2050 € 0
sino al 31 marzo 2015 

Galfrè Tullio                    

RISULTATI DI BILANCIO

€ 0,00



compenso

€ 0,00
€ 0,00
€ 0,00
€ 0,00

€ 0,00
€ 0,00
€ 0,00


